
Coachlista Marbo Basket 2021/2022

Lag: Serie: Coach E-post Mobil

Damligan SBL Dam Frank Alm frank.alm@mark.se 070-5497923

Fredrik Almqvist fredrikalmqvist@yahoo.com 0705-432015

Jon Jenca jon.jenca@outlook.com

Div 1 / 2 / Niu Dam Div 1 Dam Frank Alm frank.alm@mark.se 070-5497923

Div 2 Dam Jon Jenca jon.jenca@outlook.com

Marina Högström poweryoga06@yahoo.se 0704-260675

F06 DU 18 Martin Larsson martin@mawerix.se 0720-776034

DU 16 Anna Karin Högberg annakarin.hogberg@gmail.com 0761-159636

Kristina Fansbjer kristina.flansbjer@gmail.com 0709-616716

F07 DU15A Tommi Tallheden tommi.tallheden@gmail.com 0709-531813

Johan Höglund nr_1johan@hotmail.com 0703-544040

Vanja Karlsson vanjakarlsson@live.se 0702-328249

F08 DU15B Sthewe Karlsson sthewe@hotmail.com 0703-108079

DU14A Dennis Karlsson denniz_6@hotmail.com 0702-328248

Anders Johansson bonnen44@gmail.com 0706-656046

F09 DU13A Anna Karin Högberg annakarin.hogberg@gmail.com 0761-159636

F10 DU13F Jonna Almqvist jonna.almqvist@hotmail.com 0729-755516

EB lila Petronella Nydahl nellanydahl@hotmail.com 0703-462215

F11 EB Orange Fadila Kalajic fadilakalajic@hotmail.com 0723-124310

F12 EB Blå Fanny Lundstedt fanny.lundstedt@icloud.com 0723-411533

Jenna McCallum jenna.mccallum@icloud.com 0733-367936

Fredrik Almqvist fredrikalmqvist@yahoo.com 0705-432015

Olympic Anna Paulsson mirapaulsson@hotmail.com

Katarina Brännmark kattis.brannmark@gmail.com 0706-390996

Petra Andersson petra.andersson@mark.se



Coachlista Marbo Basket 2021/2022

Lag: Serie: Coach E-post Mobil

Herr/ Herrjunior Div 2 Herr Paschalis Leras pascler@yahoo.gr

HU 19 Mikael Ringheim mikael.ringheim@sparbankensjuharad.se 0709-166971

P06 HU16 Tomi Söderbacka tomi.soderbacka@dcos.se 0704-173621

Sasa Kovacevic kovacevic-sasa@live.se 0702-397022

Jonas Larsson jonas.larsson@borasbasket.se 0735-280303

Annicha Hadarsson ahadarsson@gmail.com 0766-276382

P07 HU15B Bea Aneman beatrice.aneman@gmail.com 0709-491709

Pär Aneman par.aneman@gmail.com 0730-441422

P08 HU14A Lukas Lundstedt lukas.lundstedt@derome.se 0704-972666

Mohammed Ahmeden knightknight024@gmail.com 0763-270425

P09 HU13B Aleix Dalmases aleixdalmases@hotmail.com 0737-339389

HU13C Kristina Flansbjer kristina.flansbjer@gmail.com 0709-616716

Tommi Tallheden tommi.tallheden@gmail.com 0709-531813

P10 HU13F Andreas Högenberg a_hogenberg@hotmail.com 0704-271451

EB Lila Malin Gemzell malin.gemzell@gmail.com 0739-235484

Andrej Pantic panticandrej06@gmail.com 0735-870589

P11 EB Orange Joacim Linder jcf.linder@gmail.com 0733-972347

P12 EB Blå Mikael Ringheim mikael.ringheim@sparbankensjuharad.se 0709-166971

Walter Ringheim walter.ringheim@gmail.com 0793-416853


